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Government Engineering College, Wayanad

No : E1/1070/21/GECWYD Wayanad, Dated: 08.06.2022

PROCEEDINGS
Education- Technical- Government Engineering College, Wayanad- Formation of Admission Committee-
Orders issued. 

ACADEMIC SECTION

Read:- Decision of College Council meeting held on 01/07/2021.

ORDER

Admission  Committee Committee for the year 2020-21 is constituted with the following staff members of
this institution. 

Sl
No. Name Designation Position Phone No: e-mail address

1 Dr. Suresh K Dean
Academic Coordinator 9446333485 sureshk@ieee.org

2 Dr. Subin P
Joseph

Associate
Professor,
CSE

Member 9400102589 subinpjoseph@yahoo.co.in

3 Dr. Gilesh M
P 

Associate
Professor, 
ME

 Member 9249285500 gileshmp@gecwyd.ac.in

4
Dr.
Premanand
B 

Assistant
Professor, 
ECE

Member 9446148067 premanand@gecwyd.ac.in

5
Dr.
Jayaprakash
P

Associate
Professor Member 9497609509 jayaprakshpee@gmail.com

6 Pavan Kumar
C

Asst.Professor
Civil Member 6282220491 pavan@gecwyd.ac.in

 

7
Sri.
Raveendran
C A 

Administrative
Assistant  Member 9447866066 caraveendran@gmail.com

8 Manoharan P
V

Junior
Superintendent Member 9495755307 adimanu75@gmail.com

9 Shimna Baby C1 Clerk Member 9446628094
shimnababy1996@gmail.com

 

10 Dr. Nakul
Narayanan   8807497085 narayanan.nakul@gmail.com

 

11 Dr. Avinash
Nelson   7025992196 nelsonmace@gmail.com

12 Dr. Nithin Raj   9605713051 nithinrmu@gecwyd.ac.in

13 Sheeba
Paulose   9847613366 sheebapaulose@gecwyd.ac.in

14 Helen.K.J   9446352699 helen@gecwyd.ac.in
15 Nikesh.P   9809092954 nikeshp@gecwyd.ac.in
16 Binatha.C   9947875304 binathac@gecwyd.ac.in
17 Anju.K.B   8078262937 anjukb@gecwyd.ac.in
18 Dhanya Raj P   9447025214 dhanyaraj@gecwyd.ac.in
19 Dilna.P.M   9387333793 dilnapm@gecwyd.ac.in

20 Smitha
Karunan   9497623821 smithakarunan@gecwyd.ac.in

21 Shabeer.K.P   9447415506 shabeerkp@gecwyd.ac.in

22 Alfred
Thomas   9447679110 alfred@gecwyd.ac.in

23 Sahid I   9037812332 shahidindia@gmail.com
24 Sailesh. R   9497265051 saileshraju@gmail.com

Vipin

mailto:sureshk@ieee.org


D
ra

ft 
#5

3 
of

 F
ile

 E
1/

10
70

/2
1/

G
E

C
W

Y
D

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

08
-J

un
-2

02
2 

05
:1

4 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2

 
Sd/- 

Prof. Anitha V. S 
Principal 

 Forwarded / By Order 

Senior Superintendent 

25 Vipin
Champatan   9544121477 vipin251@gmail.com

26 Ridhinraj.V.K   995052052 talk2ridhin@gmail.com

27
Mohammed
Shafeeque
E.Y

  9447363023 ey.shafeeq@gmail.com

28 Laiju Lukose   9745035605 laijulukose@gecwyd.ac.in

29 Ahammed
Kabeer.V.P   9633945520 ahammedkabeervp@gmail.com

30 Nithin M Joy   9447349229  

31 Prof. Jinu
Jayachandran   9496281959 jinujayachandran@gmail.com

32 Prof. Sreeram
R   9656567520 sreeram.rasamani@gmail.com

33 Prof. Asha
Prasad   9496334336 ashaprasad@gecwyd.ac.in

34 Prof. Nithin
Jose   9946890560  

35 Prof.
Sudheer.T.M   9961202401 sudheertm80@gmail.com

36 Prof.
Irshad.V.K   9447735868  

37 Prof.
Soman.P   8095487048 somswyd@yahoo.com

38 Prof. Nikhil.M   9446329432 nikhilmnair16@gmail.com

39 Prof.
Anas.M.M   7561017476 anasmm99@gmail.com

40 Prof. Sajith.K   9526663412 sajithrajan999@gmail.com

41 Prof. Anju S
Anand   9995448613 anju.anjas@gmail.com

42 Prof. Nirmal
Joseph   9809913535 nirmalpadichira@gmail.com

43 Prof. Anu
Mathew   9495157099 anumundackal@gmail.com

44 Prof. Jobin
jose   9567423938 jobin.jbn@gmail.com

45 Prof. Abdul
Rauf Khalid   9447768862 abdulraoufkhalid@gmail.com

46 Prof.
Soumya.N. V   9496057106  

47 Prof. Latha.V   9447964173 vlatha012@gmail.com

 

To
1. The members concerned 
2. CA to Principal 
3. T5 (Accreditation) section 
4. Stock file 
5. Office Copy 


